moved, Blough seconded, to 
approve. The motion carried by the 
following vote: Aye: 3 - Maughan, 
Davidson and Blough Discussion 
and possible action regarding 
increasing the authorized project 
total of the Krowse remodel project 
by an amount not to exceed One 
Hundred Fifteen Thousand Dollars 
and No Cents $115,000.00. This 
increase is to fund needed security 
items, including the installation 
thereof, that were not included in 
the original scope of the project. 
The security items and installation 
will be paid directly to the vendor 
providing the equipment and